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Ransom Stephens’ Speaking Fee Schedule 
 

PRESENTATION TYPE LENGTH FEE (+ EXPENSES) 

Keynote 0-30 minutes 

45-75 minutes 

$1500

$2500

Seminar Half day (4 hr including breaks) 

Full day (8 hour including breaks) 

$3000

$3500

 

A “kill fee” of 10% of the total cost will be charged for any presentation that is cancelled within 30 days of 
the scheduled event. 
 
Workbooks (Your Pursuit of Greatness – a workbook by Ransom Stephens) 

 For keynotes we recommend that a workbook be purchased for each attendee 
 For seminars we require that a workbook be purchased for each attendee 
Cost: $15 per print or interactive electronic copy – not included in fees listed above 

 
Audio visual requirements: 

 Overhead projector compatible with standard PC serial. 
 
Special discounts for charitable associations are considered on a case-by-case basis.  

 In extremely special cases, the speaker may perform on a no-fee basis if appropriate alternative 
support is provided. 

 

Local travel expenses 

(Includes travel, lodging, etc) 

Sonoma and Marin Counties 

San Francisco, Mendocino, Solano, Contra Costa, 
Alameda 

San Mateo, Santa Clara, Sacramento 

Other California, Oregon, Washington, Vancouver 

0 

$50 

$175 

$450

Long distance travel surcharge US, Canada 

Mexico, Europe 

Asia, Australia, South America, Africa 

$500 

$750 

$1000

Additional long distance travel costs typically include: 

 Unrestricted coach airfare for one, ground transportation, lodging, meals/tips, shipping of materials 

 


